Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 544-80102

Raised marking ensure text visibility even when covered in dust, debris,
grease and oil.
Stainless steel grade SS316 is suited for use in harsh environments.

Marker plates are designed for use with stainless steel cable ties with a
0.81" (4.6mm) strap width.

M-Boss Marker, 3.54" Wide x 0.39" High, Stainless Steel, Silver, 500/Box

Article Number 544-80102

Type MBML10X90

Color Metal (ML)

Quantity Per box

Product Description M-BOSS Compact Markers are used in all areas where severe

mechanical or chemical conditions occur, such as offshore industry,
solar industry, marine engineering, petrochemical industry, mining,
underground or on radio and cellular masts where mark permanence
is critical.

Short Description M-Boss Marker, 3.54" Wide x 0.39" High, Stainless Steel, Silver,
500/Box


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Fixation Method

Variant

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Diameter D (Imperial)

Diameter D (Metric)

Cable Tie Width Max (Imperial)

Cable Tie Width Max (Metric)

Bolt Size

MBML10X90-SS316-ML

3.54

89.5

Others

Other

3.54

10

0.39

9.91

0.236

0.18

4.6

MBT Metal ties max width 4.6 mm



Material Stainless Steel (SS316)

Material Shortcut SS316

Halogen Free Yes

UV Resistant (Yes/No) No

Operating Temperature -112°F to +1000°F (-80°C to +538°C)
Reach Compliant (Article 33) Yes

ROHS Compliant Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 500

Package Quantity (Metric) 500

Customs Number 7326908695
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